
Company Name: Date Submitted: 10/5/23

Company d/b/a Name: Utility Type: EGS -Electric Supplier

Docket Number:

Contact Type First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail

EXAMPLE →→ Robert Bennett Manager 400 North Street Harrisburg PA 17120 (717) 787-5553 (717) 772-1933 bennettr@pa.gov

Main Mailing Address: N/A N/A P.O BOX 1288 Greens Farms CT 06838 (888)-923-3633 N/A care@thinkenergy.com

CEO/President: Michael Fallquist CEO 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (888)-923-3633 N/A Mike@energywell.com

Registered Agent: CT Corporation System Agent 600 North 2nd Street Harrisburg PA 17101 (855) 316-8944 N/A N/A

Regulatory: Shane Puskar Senior Regulatory Analyst 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (603) 545-2295 N/A spuskar@energywell.com

Legal Counsel: Jonathan Rubenstein General Counsel 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (214) 676-6354 N/A jr@energywell.com

Complaint: Lina Diaz Regulatory Analyst 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (346) 592-8417 N/A
ldiaz@energywell.com

Compliance@energywell.com

Customer Service: Marilee Stewart Senior Vice President of Operations 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (888-923-3633) N/A care@thinkenergy.com

Annual Report: Shane Puskar Senior Regulatory Analyst 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (603) 545-2295 N/A
spuskar@energywell.com

Compliance@energywell.com

Assessments/Billing: Bujar Haxha Vice President of Finance 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (917) 202-3574 N/A

bhaxha@energywell.com

accounting@energywell.com

compliance@energywell.com

Tariff:   

PEMA/911:   

If emailing send to Secretary Chiavetta with copies to: rchiavetta@pa.gov christhodg@pa.gov dbacker@pa.gov

sspunaugle@pa.gov sjthomas@pa.gov ra-ocmo@pa.gov  

 

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A".  Once complete submit to the Secretary by one of the following methods:  eFiling, email, or mail. 

Company Contact Form

THINK ENERGY, LLC

A-2011-2268361

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact? 

RA-PCPUC_FISCAL@pa.gov
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